11-45pm

12-50pm

1-15pm

2-05pm

20
21

19
29
30
21
31
32
33
34

39
40
19
20

Course Walk 11-05am
CLASS 5 60cm WARM UP

Buckland Duke
Privy Council
Ashwood Kaka

NSEA CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER 17th MAY 2025

Please bring your own number bib and number
Classes may run ahead of time - keep an eye on the ring

St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
Strathallan School, Perth, SCOTLAND
Tweedbank Primary School

Presentation, course change & course walk 11-55pm

CLASS 770/75¢cm
Buckland Duke
Pandora
Crossdrum Ozzie
Ashwood Kaka
Foxhills Freedom
Arty

Coolnakilly Trigger
Woodend Disney

St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Tweedbank Primary School

St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND

Presentation, Course Change, Course Walk

CLASS 980/85cm
Crossdrum Ozzie
Ballykeelaune Comet
Buckland Duke

Privy Council

Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Loretto, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND

St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
Strathallan School, Perth, SCOTLAND

St.Mary\'s
St.Mary\'s
St. Mary\'s
St. Mary\'s



2-50pm

3-20pm

3-35pm

21
41
36
42
43
29
44
34
31
32
33

Ashwood Kaka
Rathbane Prince
Bob Each Way
Paddy The Second
Tullacommon Annie
Pandora

Star of Hollymount
Woodend Disney
Foxhills Freedom
Arty

Coolnakilly Trigger

Tweedbank Primary School

Dunbar Grammar School, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND
Jedburgh Grammar School, ROX. SCOT
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB

St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND
St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND

Presentation, Course Change, Course Walk

CLASS 11 90/95cm
Ballykeelaune Comet
Rathbane Prince
Paddy The Second
Tullacommon Annie
Star of Hollymount

Presentation

Loretto, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND

Dunbar Grammar School, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND
Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB

Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB

Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB

Longridge towers
Longridge Towers
Longridge Towers
Longridge Towers
St. Mary\'s
St. Mary\'s
St. Mary\'s
St. Mary\'s

Longridge Towers
Longridge Towers
Longridge Towers



