NSEA CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER 17th MAY 2025

Please bring your own number bib and number

Classes may run ahead of time - keep an eye on the ring

Course Walk 11-05am CLASS 5 60cm WARM UP

20 Privy Council

11-45pm	19 Buckland Duke	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND		
	20 Privy Council	Strathallan School, Perth, SCOTLAND		
	21 Ashwood Kaka	Tweedbank Primary School		
	Presentation, course c	nange & course walk 11-55pm		
	CLASS 7 70/75cm			
12-50pm	19 Buckland Duke	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND		
	29 Pandora	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB		
	30 Crossdrum Ozzie	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB		
	21 Ashwood Kaka	Tweedbank Primary School		
	31 Foxhills Freedom	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St.Mary\'s	
	32 Arty	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St.Mary\'s	
	33 Coolnakilly Trigger	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s	
	34 Woodend Disney	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s	
1-15pm	Presentation, Course Change, Course Walk			
	CLASS 9 80/85cm			
2-05pm	39 Crossdrum Ozzie	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB		
	40 Ballykeelaune Comet	Loretto, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND		
	19 Buckland Duke	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND		

Strathallan School, Perth, SCOTLAND

21	Ashwood Kaka	Tweedbank Primary School	
41	Rathbane Prince	Dunbar Grammar School, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND	
36	Bob Each Way	Jedburgh Grammar School, ROX. SCOT	
42	Paddy The Second	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge towers
43	Tullacommon Annie	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers
29	Pandora	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers
44	Star of Hollymount	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers
34	Woodend Disney	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s
31	Foxhills Freedom	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s
32	Arty	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s
33	Coolnakilly Trigger	St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLAND	St. Mary\'s
	Presentation, Course Chang	e, Course Walk	
	CLASS 11 90/95cm		
	Ballykeelaune Comet	Loretto, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND	
	Rathbane Prince	Dunbar Grammar School, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND	
	Paddy The Second	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers
	Tullacommon Annie	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers
	Star of Hollymount	Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB	Longridge Towers

2-50pm

3-20pm

3-35pm

Presentation